
Intro B

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

HarleyAshwin Valentiner 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015459

Hemmingway BlMorgen Bastow 74.063% 1118.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015440

Intro C

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

Captain JackMargaret Dunn 62.000% 1124.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015441

Opportunity Training 1

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

Neon MoonJessica Ekstrom 58.261% 1134.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015432

Rider Test - Training Level

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

Vips BenelliCayla Van Der Walt 60.000% 160.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level Rider Test - 2015438

Training 1

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

Dazzling Nevada JasperGloria Keys 65.000% 1149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015431

Vips BenelliCayla Van Der Walt 64.783% 1149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015438

KadenceAspen Curtis 59.130% 2136.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015463

A Generals DaughterBlair Niemcziek 62.826% 1144.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015526

Training 2

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

KodachromeChristine Celestino 60.962% 1158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015458

SaezzarPersis Zitting 56.538% 2147.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201520

Titans AragonEllie Blackwelder 71.346% 1185.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015426

DonathenaTrisha Kerwin 69.231% 1180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015454

TeancumGhislaine Taylor 69.038% 2179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015481

IntuitionJaimie Ringger 67.885% 3176.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015462

IsaacBethany Wilhelmsen 66.923% 4174.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015456

Training 3

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

SaezzarPersis Zitting 60.909% 1134.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201520

KodachromeChristine Celestino 58.864% 2129.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015458

Dazzling Nevada JasperGloria Keys 53.636% 3118.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015431

Titans AragonEllie Blackwelder 66.818% 1147.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015426

KadenceAspen Curtis 61.364% 2135.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015463

WhimfamousRebecca Harmon 68.409% 1150.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015460

TeancumGhislaine Taylor 67.500% 2148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015481

RoxanneValerie Geist 66.591% 3146.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015435

DonathenaTrisha Kerwin 64.545% 4142.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015454

IntuitionJaimie Ringger 63.409% 5139.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015462
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IsaacBethany Wilhelmsen 61.136% 6134.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015456

A Generals DaughterBlair Niemcziek 59.318% 7130.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015526

FC Millie B Dun NeatJim Hicks 55.909% 8123.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015455

First 1

 (C) Kessler, 

DynamicHeather Baker 63.519% 1171.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015461

PitouDiane Johnson 63.148% 2170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015433

Eros VelaraWendy Hoyt 62.593% 3169.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015413

Dsa Miss MidnightWendy Hoyt 62.037% 4167.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015412

BelisarusLisa Jackson 60.556% 5163.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015181

The MajorCayla Van Der Walt 64.630% 1174.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015430

The Major MinorMandy Rothaug 63.148% 2170.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015429

Subliminal MessageJessica Earl 62.778% 1169.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015469

RoxanneValerie Geist 59.444% 2160.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015435

First 2

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

WinchesterJulie Higgins 67.188% 1215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015414

Wap MoonspotLindi Kopecko 65.781% 2210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015416

DynamicHeather Baker 64.688% 3207.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015461

DecopageMary Morgan 63.531% 4203.3Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015415

RHM Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 60.625% 1194.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015411

First 3

 (C) Hoff-Carmona, 

DecopageMary Morgan 68.824% 1234.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015415

WinchesterJulie Higgins 67.206% 2228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015414

Wap MoonspotLindi Kopecko 65.588% 3223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015416

Eros VelaraWendy Hoyt 64.412% 4219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015413

Dsa Miss MidnightWendy Hoyt 64.118% 5218.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015412

BelisarusLisa Jackson 59.559% 6202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015181

The MajorCayla Van Der Walt 64.265% 1218.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015430

The Major MinorMandy Rothaug 63.382% 2215.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015429

LorenzoRebecca Harmon 67.941% 1231.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015452

LatifaBethany Wilhelmsen 66.618% 2226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015457

Subliminal MessageJessica Earl 63.676% 3216.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015469

RHM Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 63.382% 4215.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015411

Second 1

 (C) Kessler, 

AllendeAnne Terrece Pearman 63.485% 1209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015442

Zero ApproachJohn Armstrong 59.394% 2196.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201571

FigaroMorgen Bastow 67.273% 1222.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015434

RHM Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 60.909% 2201.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015411
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LatifaBethany Wilhelmsen 56.061% 3185.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015457

Second 2

 (C) Kessler, 

Hungarian ComradeKathryn Blair 61.410% 1239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015436

Zero ApproachJohn Armstrong 58.333% 2227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201571

JamesonSophia Harris 62.949% 1245.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201521

Second 3

 (C) Kessler, 

JackCindy Yager 64.268% 1263.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015418

AllendeAnne Terrece Pearman 60.366% 2247.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015442

Cazador RHRLinda Thompson 60.366% 2247.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015106

JamesonSophia Harris 64.512% 1264.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201521

Third 1

 (C) Kessler, 

Belladonna Lily AMSMelanie Muirbrook 60.909% 1201.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015405

PassoaElizabeth Blackwell 57.576% 2190.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015424

RosenballMadeline Mortensen 67.121% 1221.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015423

JamesonSophia Harris 61.212% 1202.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201521

DemetriaPatti Thurman 60.455% 2199.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015403

Third 3

 (C) Kessler, 

Belladonna Lily AMSMelanie Muirbrook 60.256% 1235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015405

Sandro StarCharlotte Dunn 65.385% 1255.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015464

RosenballMadeline Mortensen 65.385% 2255.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015423

Frisco BayStacy Williams 62.821% 1245.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015417

DemetriaPatti Thurman 59.615% 2232.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015403

Fourth 1

 (C) Kessler, 

Zorro CLaura Cowder 61.351% 1227.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015439

ArtisonShiloh Gilbert 63.243% 1234.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015444

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Kessler, 

ContempoMeredith Brennan 63.816% 1242.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015447

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Kessler, 

BeaumontAndrea Lewis 65.921% 1250.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015449

Freestyle - First or Second TOC

 (C) Kessler, 

JackCindy Yager 66.833% 1200.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015418
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USEF - TOC Training-4th

 (C) Kessler, 

PitouDiane Johnson 64.630% 1174.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015433

Cazador RHRLinda Thompson 59.634% 2244.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015106

PassoaElizabeth Blackwell 56.970% 3188.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015424
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